Ranking of Military and Police
Contributionsto UN Operations

Month of Report : 30-Apr-08
Country Number of Members

1) Pakistan 10,597
2) Bangladesh L 9,045
3) da 8,998
4) Nigera L 5271
5) Nepa 3,669
6) Ghana 3,240
7) Jordan 3,079
8) Rwanda L 3,008
o) My L 2,811
10) Uuguay 2,605
11) Senegal L 2,547
12) China L 1,981
13) France 1,952
14)  Ethopia L 1,846
15) SouthAfrica 1,792
16) Morocco . 1,560
17) Benn . 1,332
18) Brazil L 1.279
19) span 1,248
20)  Egypt 1.233
21) Indonesia L 1078
22) Sritanka L 1,065
23) Kenya L 1,043
24) Poland L 976
25) Argentina 931
26)  Twkey 756
27) Malaysia L 666
28')  Phiippines L 627
29) Germany L 622
30) Niger 612
31) Zambia L 595
82) Ukraine L 550
3) cChle L 519
84) Tunisia L 510
3) Bolvia L 444
8 ) Austia L 428
37 ) RepublicofKorea L. 404
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Gambia
Belgium
Togo
Portugal
United Kingdom
United States of America
Russia
Slovakia
Romania
Fiji
Mongolia
Guatemala
Cameroon
Peru
Greece
Canada
Malawi
Zimbabwe
Uganda
Cambodia
Mali

Yemen
Hungary
Guinea
Cote d Ivoire
Australia
Sweden
Tanzania
Ecuador
Norway
Burkina Faso
Paraguay
Croatia
Denmark

El Salvador
Namibia
Djibouti
Ireland
Netherlands
Bulgaria
Finland

Thailand

398
376
354
351
349
300
299
294
274
265
256
248
244
241
238
171
171
149
148
146
126
124
118
110
108
107
103
98
94
83
78
75
71
70
56
56
54
54
52
51
50
45
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Czech Republic
New Zealand
Samoa
Japan
Switzerland
Madagascar
Slovenia

DR Congo
Kyrgyzstan
Singapore
Sierra Leone
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Mauritania
Serbia
Jamaica
Botswana
Gabon
Vanuatu
Honduras
Libya

Chad
Moldova
Burundi
Central African Republic
Lithuania
Mozambique
Algeria
Lesotho
Albania
Grenada
Estonia
Kazakhstan
Luxembourg
Colombia
Montenegro
Cyprus

Iran

FYR of Macedonia

Grand Total

43
40
38
36
34
32
29
28
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
22
21
13
12
11
11
10
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